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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZEA3BFB91F
acquisto
materiale
primaria di
Carcina

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO DIDATTICO
02027040019

574.18
21/07/2023
13/09/2023 

574.18

Z253C55656
acquisto
materiale
didattico
infanzia di
Villa

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO DIDATTICO
02027040019

1108.84
04/09/2023
15/09/2023 

1108.84

Z763C75A82
acquisto
materiale
didattico
infanzia di
Villa

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EFFEGI FANTONI
01872630171

588.70
14/09/2023
22/09/2023 

588.70

Z543C46EDE
contratto per
potenziamento
lingua inglese

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ALLMAN MICHAEL
03937080988

1464.00
07/02/2023
21/09/2023 

1464.00

ZB03C9CEC0
intervento su
impianto
elettrico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ENTRADA
GIANFRANCO
02961500176

240.00
31/07/2023
28/08/2023 

240.00

ZC13BBD4B3
acquisto
materiale di
pulizia-ditta
Scopificio

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SCOPIFICIO
BRESCIANO
00469790174

653.99
29/06/2023
29/09/2023 

653.99
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CIG/Oggetto
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contraente
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Aggiudicato
€
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€

Z263C81695
acquisto
materiale per
ufficio

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GRUPPO
SPAGGIARI PARMA
00150470342

624.54
19/09/2023
27/09/2023 

624.54

Z733C66561
acquisto
materiale di
pulizia Ardigo'

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ARDIGO'SRL
00965910193

1208.68
09/09/2023
30/09/2023 

1208.68

ZA23C6654D
acquisto
materiale
primaria di
Villa

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO DIDATTICO
02027040019

1644.90
25/09/2023
29/09/2023 

1644.90

ZC93C9B231
intervento per
n. 2
lavasciuga

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FAIP
01264220169

168.71
27/09/2023
30/09/2023 

168.71

Z763CF7CD7
acquisto
materiale
didattico
scuola
secondaria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EFFEGI FANTONI
01872630171

291.96
23/10/2023
25/10/2023 

291.96

Z013CB4D07
acquisto
staffe per
parete in
cartongesso

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

TECNOFFICE SRL
02855790982

300.00
04/10/2023
26/10/2023 

300.00

Z9B3C9CEF9
riparazione
lavatrice
primaria di
Cailina

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EMME ERRE SNC DI
RONCATI
00547850982

90.00
27/09/2023
18/10/2023 

90.00

Z8C3CEFE68
acquisto
materiale
didattico
infanzia di
Carcina

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO DIDATTICO
02027040019

1224.25
20/10/2023
30/10/2023 

1224.25
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Aggiudicato
€
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Inizio/fine
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€

Z373D0A792
acquisto
materiale
didattico
primaria di
Carcina

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONECENTRO
DIDATTICO
02027040019

879.18
27/10/2023
06/11/2023 

879.18

Z853D1CE25
acquisto
materiale di
pulizia

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EFFEGI FANTONI
01872630171

155.70
03/11/2023
14/11/2023 

155.70

Z643D013E2
acquisto
risme di carta

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EFFEGI FANTONI
01872630171

844.00
25/10/2023
14/11/2023 

844.00

Z7C3CCC74E
acquisto
materiale di
pulizia- ditta
Scopificio

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SCOPIFICIO
BRESCIANO
00469790174

1118.70
11/10/2023
09/11/2023 

1118.70

Z4B3CF4BFE
acquisto
materiale di
cancelleria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MONDOFFICE SRL
07491520156

178.90
23/10/2023
14/11/2023 

178.90

ZC63D4DC6E
acquisto
listelli di abete

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

TELLMAN SRL
03214310983

44.26
16/11/2023
17/11/2023 

44.26

ZA23CF3657
acquisto
materiale di
pulizia Gifran

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GIFRAN SRL
02369570987

794.30
21/10/2023
14/11/2023 

794.30

Z033D2289B
acquisto per
infanzia di
Carcina

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO DIDATTICO
02027040019

381.96
07/11/2023
23/11/2023 

381.96
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Z3E3CF34E1
contratto per
attività di
mediazione
linguistico-
culturale

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

IL MOSAICO
00676090988

370.00
21/10/2023
28/02/2024 

0.00

Z683CD9C8F
contratto
progetto
Orientamento

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SARTORI TARCISIO
SRTTCS63C16C408Y 

2903.00
03/10/2023
30/06/2024 

0.00

ZC63CEAEEF
progetto
Vado in prima

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SARTORI TARCISIO
SRTTCS63C16C408Y 

700.00
19/10/2023
30/06/2024 

0.00

ZAF3D7A0FE
acquisto
materiale
didattico
primaria di
Cogozzo

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO DIDATTICO
02027040019

306.21
28/11/2023
31/12/2023 

306.21

ZAC3D43E6E
acquisto
tende
primaria di
Villa

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MICHELETTI
FRANCESCO SAS
00329990173

2943.52
14/11/2023
31/01/2024 

2943.52

ZC13D4307B
contratto
progetto
"Scuola in
famiglia"

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ASSOCIAZIONE ADL
03652660980

1300.00
13/11/2023
31/03/2024 

0.00

ZC83D6F644
rinnovo
dominio sito

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ARUBA SPA
01573850516

55.00
29/11/2023
15/12/2023 

55.00

ZAC3D69775
entrata parco
Sigurtà del
29/5/24
primaria di
Carcina

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PARCO GIARDINO
SIGURTA'
00731180238

650.00
23/11/2023
31/05/2024 

0.00
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